Compact Pneumatic
Pressure Sensor
PSE53m
Compact Pneumatic
Pressure Sensor
PSE54m
Low Differential
Pressure Sensor

3
Sensor Monitor  PSE300A Series3-Screen Display
How to Order
Description Part no. Note
Bracket ZS-46-A1 —
Panel mount adapter ZS-46-B —
Panel mount adapter + Front protection cover ZS-46-D —
Lead wire with connector ZS-46-5L 5-core, 2 m
Front protection cover ZS-27-01 —
Sensor connector (1 pc. per set)
ZS-28-C For the PSE5mm series (Excludes the PSE570 series)
ZS-28-CA-4 For PSE570 series
q Input specification
Symbol Description
0 Voltage input
1 Current input
e Unit specification
Symbol Description
Nil With unit selection function*1
M SI units only*2
*1    Under the New Measurement Act, switches with the unit selection function
are no longer allowed for use in Japan.
*2  Fixed unit: MPa, kPa, Pa
w Output specification
Symbol Description Factory default settings
0 NPN/PNP open collector 2 outputs switching type +
Analog voltage/Auto-shift/Copy function switching type
NPN open collector 2 outputs + Analog voltage*1
3 PNP open collector 2 outputs + Analog voltage*1
1 NPN/PNP open collector 2 outputs switching type +
Analog current/Auto-shift/Copy function switching type
NPN open collector 2 outputs + Analog current*2
4 PNP open collector 2 outputs + Analog current*2
6 NPN/PNP open collector 2 outputs switching type + Copy function NPN open collector 2 outputs + Copy function
*1, 2  Although the default output specifications differ, the output specifications are the same.
t Option 2
Symbol Description
Nil None
A Bracket
ZS-46-A1
B Panel mount
adapter
ZS-46-B
D
Panel mount
adapter + Front
protection cover
ZS-46-D
Panel
Front
protection
cover
Panel mount
adapter
Panel
Panel mount
adapter
r Option 1
Symbol Description
Nil Without lead wire
L Lead wire with connector
(2 m lead wire)
ZS-46-5L
Power supply/output
lead wire with connector
PSE3 00 A M
3-Screen Display
Sensor Monitor
PSE300A Series
q w e r t y
y Option 3